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Who to call if you need help with...
Agricultural Conservation
	 Chelsea Gross
	 chelseag@wcdpa.com

	 Allie Shreffler
	 allie@wcdpa.com

Erosion & Sediment Control
(See map and the following key.)

		  Ryan Peckheiser
		  ryan@wcdpa.com

		  Jared Meharey
		  jared@wcdpa.com	

Stormwater
	 Jim Pillsbury, MS, PE
	 jim@wcdpa.com

	 Hank Bradish
	 hank@wcdpa.com

Program Administration
	 Christie Sebek
	 christie @wcdpa.com

	 Tammy Woodward
	 tammy@wcdpa.com

Watershed Restoration
	 Chelsea Walker
	 chelsea@wcdpa.com

	 Kylie Schultz
	 kylie@wcdpa.com

Dirt, Gravel & Low Volume Roads
	 Kelly Brestensky
	 kelly@wcdpa.com

West Nile Virus
	 Chrissy Edwards-McCune
	 chrissy@wcdpa.com

istriistricctt

J. Roy Houston Conservation Center
218 Donohoe Road

Greensburg, PA 15601
724-837-5271

westmorelandconservation.org
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WHEN YOUR CONSTITUENTS CALL ABOUT….

Dirt, Gravel, and Low Volume Roads 
The Westmoreland Conservation District administers this program throughout Westmoreland County.  
Grants are provided to municipalities and public road owning entities who apply to improve their roads, 
while also making a positive impact to water quality. 

Watershed Restoration  
The Westmoreland Conservation District provides assistance to property owners who wish to implement 
stream bank stabilization, install buffers, improve degradation from past mining operations, etc. The 
District provides technical services and can often assist with grant related projects. 

Stormwater Management 
The Westmoreland Conservation District provides stormwater management assistance in a multitude of 
ways.  The staff reviews stormwater plans concurrently with municipalities for development projects, 
assists property owners with evaluation of stormwater complaints and design of stormwater controls, 
and provides assistance to municipalities implementing their MS-4 plans and requirements. 

Agricultural Conservation  
The Westmoreland Conservation District provides assistance to farmers to improve their operations and 
comply with state regulations.  The District acts as a liaison to farmers to walk them through the state 
requirements for nutrient management, soil erosion, and manure management.  In addition, assistance 
can be provided to install best management practices that improve their operation while making a 
positive impact to water quality. 

Erosion and Sediment Control  
The Westmoreland Conservation District provides assistance to developers to improve their plans and 
comply with state regulations.  The District reviews plans for developments based on erosion controls, 
and also inspects active earthmoving sites to ensure the activity is not allowing sediment to impact the 
county’s water quality. 

Mosquito Control  
The Westmoreland Conservation District provides assistance to citizens of Westmoreland County with 
concerns regarding mosquitos.  The District monitors mosquito breeding habitats and provides 
surveillance regarding mosquitos that are vectors for disease.   

Forestry
The Westmoreland Conservation District provides forest landowners with information and resources to 
manage their property.    

J. Roy Houston Conservation Center, 218 Donohoe Road, Greensburg, PA 15601
(724) 837-5271    westmorelandconservation.org


